
BEER

Stenungsbadens Lager 33cl
Stenunsgbadens IPA 33cl
Eriksberg Lager 50cl
Rådanäs Porter 33cl
Staropramen Lager 33cl
Carlsberg Hof 33cl
Erdinger Weissbier 50cl
Brooklyn Lager 33cl
Samuel Adams Boston Lager 35cl
Grimbergen Blonde Ale
Corona Extra 33cl
CIDER

Somersby Pear/Apple/Sparkling Rose

Draft Beer 40cl

Carlsberg Export
Eriksberg Karaktär
Brooklyn Defender IPA

89:-

89:-

89:-

89:-

76:-

59:-

89:-

86:-

86:-

89:-

76:-




69:-







69 :-

79:-

86:-

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

White Wine

Roland Lavantureux, Petit Chablis
Joseph Cattin, Riesling, Alsace, France
Umani Ronchi, Trebbiano, Italy EKO
Long Barn, Chardonnay, USA
Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de Pays, France

Red Wine

Casas Patronales, Syrah, Chile
Long Barn, Pinot Noir, USA
Long Barn, Zinfandel, USA
Umani Ronchi, Montepulciano, 
Italy EKO

Rose Wine

Enzo Bartoli Rosato, Piemonte, Italy
2019 Sancerre, Domaine Fouassier

Sparkling Wine

Jeio, Prosecco, EKO
Ruida Domo, Cava

CHAMPAGNE

Joseph Perrier Brut, Cuvee Royale 75cl
Joseph Perrier Brut Magnum 1.5l
Pol Cochet Lest Trois Terroir Brut

ALCOHOL FREE 

Soft drinks
Billabong Sparkling Wine
Alcohol free cider Somersby Apple
Brooklyn Special Effects Alcohol free

32:-

75:-

46:-

59:-

SNACKS

Chips & caviar dipp

Smoked Almonds

Green Nocellara olives

Polenta and Manchego Croquette

With Basil Creme & roast poblano

Baguette 

with Chickpea & Olive oil puree,

Dried Tomato, Olives, herbs

and baby salads

95:-

55:-

55:-

1 10 :-




95:-

FRESH SALAD BOWLS

Lollo Rossa salad bowl 
with frisee, gem, Baby Tomato,

shallots, Candied Walnut, Parmesan,

Brioche Toast and Balsamic

Vinaigrette

Cali Lax Poke bowl
with ginger cured salmon,

rice noodles, cucumber,

carrots, avocado, yuzu sesame,

 ponzu, sriracha mayo & coriander 

1 15 :-
















165:-

MAINS

Grilled Steak Sandwich

Served on garlic bread with cheddar,

caramelized onions and mushrooms 

 and creamy coleslaw

Fish & Chips

Tempura fried Haddock with fries and

American style Tartar sauce

Gnocchi    

Served with garlic sauce. tomato,
roasted paprika, salvia, parmesan,
roasted hazelnuts, ruccola and garlic
sauce

Shrimp sandwich

With mayonnaise, egg, cucumber, dill,

horseradish and lemon

245:-













225:-










195:-













255:-

DESSERT

Crème brûlée

Peanut Butter Ice cream

95:-




95:-




gl/fl
155/775
115/575
95/475
125/625
125/625






135/675
135/625
125/625
95/475








135/625
845:-






115/575
110/550






1350:-
2850:-

175/1050


